JB Series Color Coded Modular Terminal Blocks
Features:
• Modular construction for customer specified
length
• JB6:  3/8” centers - (0.375” or 9.50 mm)
• JB7:  7/16” centers - (0.4375” or 11.11 mm)
• Ten colors available for color coding applications
• Wire ready raised screws

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
JB Series Part Number Guide
BlockMaster Electronics, Inc., 1400 Howard St., Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Toll Free: 800 595-8881, Phone: 847 956-1680, Fax: 847 956-1690
Terminal Styles:
Notes:
1 Does not change number of live screw positions
2 Color matching from batch to batch not guaranteed
5 Example:  A terminal block with 3/8” center to center spacing between brass
printed circuit pins, all six positions filled (no end mounting holes), binder head
screws, in black, is specified as JB6-P107-06-0.  If all red, the part number is
JB6-P107-06-2
3 Includes 10 end barriers or end mounting feet
4 All Dimensions:  mm - (inch) - Specifications subject to change.
Screw
07 - Steel binding combo head
08 - Steel combo head wire clamp
Ordering Information:
JBX  -  X  X  XX  -  XX  -  X
Color²
1 - White                      6 - Yellow
2 - Red                          7 - Purple
3 - Blue                         8 - Brown
4 - Green                      9 - Gray
5 - Orange                    0 - Black
Number of Screw Positions
(Does not include mounting positions)
01 - 100 Module Bulk Pack ³
02 - 2 Positions
12 - 12 Positions
There is no limit to length
Block Style
1. Flat, all positions filled
2. Flat, end mounting holes provided¹ ²
3. Insulating turret, end mounting holes
provided
4. Insulating turret, all positions filled
Terminal Style
P - Printed circuit pin
T - Solder turret
Q - Quick connect
S - Non-Feed thru
W - Solderless wire wrap
Spacing - (Center to Center)
6 - 3/8” centers - (0.375” or 9.50 mm)
7 - 7/16” centers - (0.4375” or 11.11mm)
Call to Request the BlockMaster Full
Line Catalog and/or the BlockMaster
High Power Catalog
BLOCK M A S T E R BLOCKS
TM
World Class Terminal Blocks